VARIXTM VRF SYSTEMS MODEL NUMBER IDENTIFICATION
UNIT TYPE
R = HEAT RECOVERY OUTDOOR UNIT
P = HEAT PUMP OUTDOOR UNIT MINOR DESIGN SEQUENCE
1 = 1ST REVISION
2 = 2ND REVISION
3 = 3RD REVISION
4 = 4TH REVISION
5 = 5TH REVISION
VOLTAGE
P = 208/230V – 1 PHASE – 60 HZ
Y = 208/230V – 3 PHASE – 60 HZ
G = 460V – 3 PHASE – 60 HZ
J = 575V – 3 PHASE – 60 HZ
REFRIGERANT CIRCUITS
M = MULTIPLE CIRCUITS
COOLING EFFICIENCY
S = HIGH EFFICIENCY
W = WATER COOLING
L = COLD CLIMATE (LOW AMBIENT)
C = CHILLER
H = HIGH EFFICIENCY
S = STANDARD EFFICIENCY (VARIX MINI)
MAJOR DESIGN SEQUENCE
C = 3RD GENERATION
D = 4TH GENERATION
NOMINAL COOLING CAPACITY - TONS
*010 = 10 TONS 216 = 18 TONS
*015 = 15 TONS 240 = 20 TONS
  038 = 3 TONS 264 = 22 TONS
  048 = 4 TONS 288 = 24 TONS
  055 = 5 TONS 312 = 26 TONS
  072 = 6 TONS 336 = 28 TONS
  096 = 8 TONS 360 = 30 TONS
  120 = 10 TONS 384 = 32 TONS
  144 = 12 TONS 408 = 34 TONS
  168 = 14 TONS 432 = 36 TONS
  192 = 16 TONS 456 = 38 TONS
*VARIX CHILLER
© 2025 Lennox Industries Inc.
38Z31  0425
REFRIGERANT TYPE
4 = R-410A
5 = R-454B
6 = R-32
BRAND / FAMILY
V = VARIABLE REFRIGERANT FLOW
V R C 072 S 4 M 1 Y